
Ride:   Shibley's at the Pier

Event: Get Acquainted Ride Ride Information:
Leisurely ride on NH back roads

Destination: Alton Bay to scenic Alton, NH
Date: 5/14/16 Lunch on the Pier at Alton Bay
Depart: 10:00AM
Distance: 58 Miles

Lead: Kevin Barry
Ride Time: 2 hours Contact: (603) 692-5368
Rest Stops: 1

Other info:
Rain or Shine: No Rating: B http://www.shibleysatthepier.com/
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Mile Direction Instruction For
Depart Seacoast Harley Davidson

0.0 Right US-1 [Lafayette Rd] 0.2
0.2 Left South Rd 0.2
0.4 Bear Left RT-151 [Post Rd] 0.0
0.4 Right South Rd 1.3
1.7 Right Dearborn Rd 0.1
1.8 Left RT-111 [Exeter Rd] 4.4
6.2 Straight RT-108 [RT-111] 0.3
6.5 Straight RT-111A [RT-27] 0.2
6.7 Right Swazey Pkwy 0.5
7.2 Right RT-85 [Newfields Rd] 3.4
10.6 Left RT-87 [Piscassic Rd] 3.3
13.9 Right Bald Hill Rd 1.7
15.6 Left Grant Rd 0.2
15.8 Right Camp Lee Rd [Campground Rd] 1.5
17.3 Name Chg To Campground Rd 0.7
18.0 Left RT-152 [Wadleigh Falls Rd] 10.3
28.3 Left Lucas Pond Rd 1.6
29.9 Right RT-43 [Mountain Ave] 1.1
31.0 Rest Stop Shell Gas at intersection Rte 4 0.0
31.0 Straight US-202 [RT-9] (North) 0.3
31.3 Left US-202A [Strafford Rd] 5.7
37.0 Left RT-126 [Parker Mountain Rd] 9.6
46.6 Right RT-28 [Suncook Valley Rd] 9.0
55.6 Merge RT-11 [RT-28] 0.3
55.9 Bear Right RT-11 [RT-28A] 2.0
57.9 Arrive Shibley's - Alton Bay -57.9

  Shibley'S at the Pier
Summary:  57.9 miles (2 hours, 14 minutes)
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